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000044319 Storage Building 4,359 04/29/2022

000042826 Roof Replacement 11,483 09/24/2021

2019HX Base Yr

307 SE ANASTASIA ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,538 135.2010 151.43 232,899 1986 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1259

BAS 1,259 100 1,259 123,923

FGR 483 55 266 26,182

FOP 43 30 13 1,280

1,785 1,538 151,384

BAS= W48 S25 FGR= W7 S23 E21N23 W14$ E14 FOP= S3 E11 N5 W5 S2
W6$ E6 N2 E5 S5 E23 N28$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 24 30 1.00 UT 13,000.00 13,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 13,000

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

7 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,800.00 2,800.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,800

20,400

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


